e —

Customer Grder Date:

09.01.2024
Customer Order Numbaer:
301904
ESTAELISMED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWy {110892754
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%. 2 R o 20 112 /01681789323/ 07
at Re ; .
FAIR E: FLO I 38503 Gross Weight : 97.538kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598

OR q‘uerzessa@kw Co.za

a8

Pack

ige

901217
901218
901142
900144
901120
900924
901082
900116
900488
900419

ITEMS
901405
‘901162

Imagin Classic Gin 6x750md

700022795

700025247 ) Imagin Citrus Gin &x750ml

7000244901 ] Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + & Shot
700025141 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021
700025486 | Sally williams Nougat Cream 6{750ml
700020876 | CIAO Commo 6x2Lt Bag in Box
700025788 |- Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
700025000 | Pearly Bay Sweet Red 6x750ml
700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
700024380 Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
T SUPPLIED:

70002523¢ | Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml)
700024402 | Sour Monkey Berry 6(750ml + 6§ Shot

Signed:

Liquor R
DE

cs

cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Ccs
cSs
cs
Cs

Cs

6 x 750 1,07 815.82
6 x 750 1v07| - 815.82
€ x 750 1i 558.42
€ x 750 1.0 385.02
6 x 750 1.0~ 968,04
§ x 2000 1.0 556.92
6§ x 750 1.0,4" 440.34
6 x 750 1.0 S56.68
6 x 1000 1.0= 775.44
12 x 750 1.0p17274.76
150 x 20 10 | Not enough
6 x 750 1 |Hot encugh

L

2.70 793.79
2,70 793.7%
15.50 471.86
5.50 363.84
14.00 832.51
4.60 531.31
1.70 432.85
256.68
3.00 752.18
4,50 1,212.30
tock
tock

trateenannld,

793.79 119.07 912.86
793.78% 119.07 912.86
471.86 70.78 542.64
363.84 54.58 418.42
832.51 124.88 957.39
531.31 79.70 611.01
432.85 64.93 497.78
256.68 38.50 295.18
752.18 112.83 865.01
1,212,30 181.83 1,394.13

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
15 daye from stmt' 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc; 6300 328 6B45

Branch: 250655




